WATER WE	LL RECORD	Form WWC-				arces; App. No.		
County:	OF WATER WELL: Smith	NW 4 NE 4	NE ¼	21		Township Numb	R	13 w
Distance and dire	ction from nearest town 7. 321 W. Hwy 36, Sm	or city street address of ith Center, KS		Latitude:	itioning N 39.	System (decimal of 78500°	legrees,	min. of 4 digits
2 WATED WE	LL OWNER: J-J O	il Co				.79035°	781.26	
	ess, Box # : Box 54	Datum:	on: RIM: 1781.54; TOC: 1781.26 NAD83					
City, State, ZI	Code : Stockto	on, KS 67669				ethod: legal surv	ey	
3 LOCATE WI	LL'S 4 DEPTH O	F COMPLETED WEI	L 20.2					
LOCATON				MW2R				
WITH AN "X	" IN Depth(s) Grou	ndwater Encountered 1			ft. 2	ft.	3	ft.
SECTION BO	X: WELL'S STA	TIC WATER LEVEL	12.55 ft	below lar	nd surfac	ce measured on m	o/dav/y	т 7/7/15
N		p test data: Well water						
	Est. Yield	gpm: Well water	was	ft.	after	hours pur	nping	gpm
- NW-N		R TO BE USED AS: 5	Public wa	ter supply	8 Air	conditioning 11	Inject	ion well
	1 Domostia 2	Feed lot 6 Oil field						
W	E 2 Irrigation 4	Industrial 7 Domestic	c (lawn & g	arden) (1	0)Moni	toring well	(2	
-swsi	• 1		. (,				
	Was a chemica	l/bacteriological sample	e submitted	to Depart	ment?	Yes No X	: If ve	s, mo/dav/vrs
S	Sample was su	bmitted		W	Vater Wo	ell Disinfected? Y	es	No X
5 TYPE OF CA		Wrought Iron						
1 Steel	3 RMP (SR) 6	Asbestos-Cement	9 Other (s	specify bel	low)	We	lded	
(2) PVC	4 ABS 7	Fiberglass				Thr	eaded	X
Blank casing diam	eter 2 in. to	7.7 ft., Dia	i	n. to	ft.,	Dia	in. to	ft.
Casing height below	w land surface 0.2	8 ft., Weight		lbs./	ft. Wall	thickness or gaug	ge No.	
TYPE OF SCREE	N OR PERFORATION	Fiberglass 7.7 ft., Dia 8 ft., Weight N MATERIAL: Deerglass 7 PVC						
1 Steel 3 S	tainless steel 5 Fil	perglass (7) PVC	9 A	BS		11 Other (specif	y)	
2 Diass 4 (ialvanized steel 6 Co FORATION OPENIN	mercie une o ren (on	() 10 A:	sbestos-Ce	ement	12 None used (o	pen ho	le)
1 Continuous	slot 3 Mill slot	5 Gauze wranned	7 Torch	cut	9 Drille	d holes 11 No	ne (one	en hole)
2 Louvered s	hutter 4 Key punche	5 Gauze wrapped d 6 Wire wrapped From 7.7	8 Saw (Cut 1	0 Other	(specify)	ne (op	on noic)
SCREEN-PERFO	RATED INTERVALS	From 7.7	ft. to	20.2	ft. Fro	m f	t. to	ft.
		From	ft. to		ft. Fro	m f	t. to	ft.
GRAVEL I	ACK INTERVALS:	From 6.5	ft. to	20.52	ft. Fro	\mathbf{m} f	t. to	ft.
		From	ft. to		ft. Fro	m f	t. to	ft.
6 GROUT MAT	ERIAL: 1 Neat cen	From 2 Cement grout	(3) Bento	nite (4	Other	Concrete: 0-1'		
Grout Intervals	From 1 ft. to	6.5 ft. From	ft.	to	ft.	From	ft. t	o ft
What is the neares	source of possible cor	ntamination:					20. 0	· 10.
1 Septic tank			10 Livesto	ck pens	13 Insec	ticide Storage	16	Other (specify
2 Sewer lines	5 Cess pool		Fuel sto			ndoned water well		below)
	ewer lines 6 Seepage p	oit 9 Feedyard	12 Fertilize	r storage	15 Oil v	vell/ gas well		,
Direction from we	11? SE]	How many	feet? ~50) ' 			
FROM TO	LITHO	LOGIC LOG	FROM	TO		PLUGGING IN	TERV	ALS
0 0.2	Organic rich sod							
0.2 10	Brown silty clay							
10 15	Brown silty clay w							
15 20.52	Brown silty clay w	/ increasing clay						
			 	 				
			†					
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was (Constructed, 9) reconstructed, or (3) plugged								
under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 7/6/15 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.								
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (me/(av/year) 7/23/15 under the business name of Larsen & Associates, Inc. by (signature)								
			by (signatu			<u>'</u>		·
Geology Section 1000	ase till in blanks or circle th	e correct answers. Send top t	hree copies to Telephone 78	Kansas Depa	Send o	Health and Environm	ent, Bure	eau of Water,
Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone 785-296-5522. Send one WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records. Fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well. Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell.								



July 23, 2015

Larsen & Associates
Jessica Chapman
1311 East 25th Street, Suite B
Lawrence, Kansas 66046
Email: Jess@LarsenEnvironmental.com

RE:

Project No. 1507MN1205

Dear Jessica:

The following is the information requested on a Monitoring Well Site, J-J Oil Company #17, 321 West Highway 36, Smith Center, Smith County, Kansas.

Point	North Coord.	East Coord.	Distance SE Cor. North	From S.21 West	Elev. Top Of Rim or PK Nail	Elev. Top of PVC Pipe	Latitude North	Longitude West	
SE Corner S.21-T03S-R13W	5000	5000							
MW2R	10231.47	3724.70	5231.47	1275.30	1781.54	1781.26	39.78500	98.79035	
Site BM	10198.74	3786.57	5198.74	1213.43		BM Elevation = 1791.35			

BM Description: "

" Square cut on west end of pump island.

MW2R is in the:

NW% NW% NE% NE% S.21-T03S-R13W

If you have any questions please do not hesitate in giving us a call.

Sincerely,

